

Ortronics OR-62100050

Fib-or-Cop II Bottom Adapter Plate, 6-LC Duplex (12 Fibers) Multimode, Beige adapters, Phosphor-bronze alignment sleeves - OR-62100050

6-LC Duplex (12 Fibers) Multimode, Beige adapters, Phosphorbronze alignment sleeves





FEATURES

Specifications

GENERAL INFO

Footprint: Fib-or-Cop II

BUY AMERICAN ACT COMPLIANCE

Country of Origin: MEXICO

Buy American Act Status: Trade Agreement Act Compliant

